Hungry Howies Pizza Day

Servings: 1.00
Meal Type: Lunch
Calories
Category: Entree
Fat
HACCP Process: No Cook
Trans Fat
Hungry Howies Pizza Day
Carbohydrates
Sugar
Iron
Vitamin A

Ingredients

1 Each CHEESE STRING MOZZ LT IW 168-1Z LOL

1 Each APPLE DELICIOUS RED 163CT MRKN

11/2 Cup LETTUCE ROMAINE CHOP 6-2# RSS

13/100 Cup TOMATO CHERRY 11# MRKN

1 Slice Hungry Howies Pizza, 1 slice pepperoni
READY_TO_EAT

1 Each BREADSTICK GARL WGRAIN TWST 54-2.1Z

Preparation Instructions

Nutrition Information

572.81 Protein
15.75¢g SaturatedFat
8.75¢g Cholesterol

85.53¢g Fiber
17.52¢g Sodium
2.89mg Vitamin C

7774.52IU Calcium

24.63g
7.88¢g
35.00mg
9.01g
747.16mg
51.35mg

258.06mg



